
 

 

 

 

  



 

店　舗　名 住　　　所 連　絡　先

　セブンイレブン鎌ケ谷東邦鎌ケ谷病院前店 　佐津間680－1 047-443-3783

　(有)渋谷重兵衛商店 　中佐津間1-4-3 047-445-0081

　湯浅商店 　西佐津間1-18-18 047-445-0606

　ローソン東鎌ケ谷１丁目店 　東鎌ケ谷１－５－２６ 047-442-8980

　セブンイレブン鎌ケ谷富岡1丁目店 　富岡1-9-25 047-445-5230

　吉川文房具店 　鎌ケ谷2-12-34 047-443-2820

　ローソン鎌ケ谷2丁目店 　鎌ケ谷2-19-35 047-443-8891

　（株）野本 　鎌ケ谷4-4-26 047-444-1171

　セブンイレブン鎌ケ谷8丁目店 　東鎌ケ谷8-5-35 047-442-3672

　セブンイレブン鎌ケ谷東鎌ケ谷店 　東鎌ケ谷2-21-25 047-444-8277

　三井住友海上火災保険(株)代理店きたいけ保険サービス 　馬込沢2-16 047-439-6085

　渡辺豆腐店 　馬込沢8-36 047-439-2922

　ローソン東道野辺3丁目店 　東道野辺3-1-28 047-443-1951

　ファミリーマート馬込沢駅前店 　東道野辺7-22-45 047-438-5600

　加藤商店 　西道野辺11-32 047-444-9426

　コンビニエンスとびやまパークサイド前店 　東中沢3-11-23 047-443-6056

　（有）スーパータカセ 　北中沢1-1-2 047-443-4178

　Ｙショップ村上商店 　くぬぎ山4-8-30 047-387-6363

　(有)小杉商店 　くぬぎ山5-2-12 047-443-6540

　セブンイレブン鎌ケ谷初富店 　初富21-3 047-445-2162

　セブンイレブン南鎌ヶ谷３丁目店 　南鎌ケ谷3-1-1 047-445-2537

　皆川酒店 　西道野辺９－３７ 047-445-3130

　セブンイレブン新鎌ケ谷３丁目店 　新鎌ケ谷３－１７－１０ 047-442-7750

　ローソン鎌ケ谷北中沢店 　北中沢１－５－３ 047-446-3308

　セブンイレブン鎌ケ谷南初富３丁目店 　南初富３－１０－４１ 047-443-5586

　ローソン鎌ケ谷中央店 　中央１－８－８ 047-402-2001

　（株）清田 　東初富６－９－３２ 047-443-2477

　ファミリーマート鎌ケ谷道野辺中央店 　道野辺中央１―６―２３ 047-498-6522

　ファミリーマート南初富６丁目店 　南初富６―５―５１ 047-498-7750

　ローソン鎌ケ谷初富店 　初富８５５―５ 047-446-8160

　セブンイレブン鎌ケ谷北中沢1丁目店 　北中沢１丁目６-５ 047-446-1980

　ローソンスリーエフ鎌ヶ谷道野辺店 　道野辺中央２丁目１０-１８ 047-446-6961

　セブンイレブン船橋丸山2丁目店 　丸山２丁目４３-１０ 047-438-5544

　セブンイレブン鎌ヶ谷西道野辺6丁目店 　道野辺２２７-５ 047-441-2220

令和７年５月１３日現在 

店　　舗　　名 住　　　所 連　絡　先

　セブンイレブン東邦鎌ケ谷病院前店 　佐津間677-82 047-443-3783

　吉川文房具店 　鎌ケ谷2-12-34 047-443-2820

　ローソン鎌ケ谷２丁目店 　鎌ケ谷2-19-35 047-443-8891

　（株）野本 　鎌ケ谷4-4-26 047-444-1171

　セブンイレブン鎌ケ谷８丁目店 　鎌ケ谷8-5-35 047-442-3672

　セブンイレブン鎌ケ谷東鎌ケ谷店 　東鎌ケ谷2-21-25 047-444-8277

　（株）きたいけ保険サービス 　馬込沢2-16 047-439-6085

　渡辺豆腐店 　馬込沢8-36 047-439-2922

　ローソン東道野辺３丁目店 　東道野辺3-1-28 047-443-1951

　ファミリーマート馬込沢駅前店 　東道野辺7-423-1 047-438-5600

　コンビニエンスとびやま 　東中沢3-11-23 047-443-3745

　（有）スーパータカセ 　北中沢1-1-2 047-443-4178

　セブンイレブン鎌ケ谷初富店 　初富21-3 047-445-2162

　セブンイレブン南鎌ケ谷３丁目店 　南鎌ケ谷3-1-1 047-445-2537

　皆川酒店 　西道野辺9-37 047-445-3130

　セブンイレブン新鎌ケ谷３丁目店 　新鎌ケ谷3-17-10 047-442-7750

　ローソン鎌ケ谷北中沢店 　北中沢1-5-3 047-446-3308

　セブンイレブン鎌ケ谷南初富３丁目店 　南初富3-10-41 047-443-5586

　ローソン鎌ケ谷中央店 　中央1-8-8 047-402-2001

　（株）清田 　東初富6-9-32 047-443-2477

　セブンイレブン鎌ケ谷北中沢１丁目店 　北中沢1-6-5 047-446-1980

　ローソンスリーエフ鎌ケ谷道野辺店 　道野辺中央2-10-18 047-446-6961

　セブンイレブン鎌ケ谷西道野辺６丁目店 　道野辺227-5-1 047-441-2220

　コープ鎌ケ谷店 　道野辺本町1-5-1 047-443-9953

　ＤＣＭ鎌ケ谷店 　右京塚2-19 047-445-8112

　花屋さん 　くぬぎ山4-8-25 047-383-1542

　セブンイレブン京成ＳＴ新鎌ヶ谷店 　新鎌ケ谷1-13-1 047-441-2700

　セブンイレブン京成ＳＴ鎌ケ谷大仏店 　鎌ケ谷1-8-1 047-442-7725

　セブンイレブン鎌ケ谷初富本町店 　初富本町2-21-3 047-441-5521


